
2018 SeoulTech Summer School

Courses

Credits

Courses & Credits
∙ Korean Language Courses

- Basic Course 
(Only one level of Korean course will be included.) 

∙ Special Lectures: Traditional Masks and Dance, KPOP Dance, 
Name Stamp, Taekwondo

∙ Field Trip: Seoul Tower, Korean Cuisine, Gyeongbokgung Palace,
Blue House, National Folk Museum of Korea

∙ Group Project: Create a short video about Seoul or Korean Culture
- Screening and Award: July 27th 

∙ Upon completion, 2 academic credits will be awarded.

Period

Program Fee

Application

July 16th (Monday) ~ July 27th (Friday), 2 weeks
(Check-in : July 14th / Check-out : July 28th, , no early leaving allowed )

Free (except for airfare)

∙ Nomination: stiss@seoultech.ac.kr
(The nomination should be submitted by the partner universities, not individually.)

- Email Subject: 2018 STISS_University Name
- Attachment: Nomination List (1 recommended and 2 candidates)

∙ Application : Once the students are nominated by the partner university, 
the online application link will be sent to the students nominated. 
∙ Application Deadline:  April 27th
∙ Result Announcement: First week of May (by universities)

※ After Final Acceptance: Copy of air ticket, Health Clearance Form by email

Number of 
Participants

No more than 3 students from one partner university
∙ Total 90 students from partner universities
∙ Please notify one highly recommended student, and two candidates

Overview

mailto:stiss@seoultech.ac.kr


2018 SeoulTech Summer School

※ The schedule is subject to change.

2018 STISS Schedule

Date
Morning Afternoon

09:30 ~ 12:30 14:00 ~ 17:00

July 15 Sat Arrival(Airport Pick-up) & Dormitory Check-in

July 17 Mon
Opening 

Ceremony
Orientation

Welcoming 
Lunch

Campus Tour

July 18 Tue Korean Lecture 1 Field Trip 1
Hanok Village + Seoul Tower + Group Project Time

July 19 Wed Korean Lecture 2

Lecture 1
Masks + Dance

Field Trip2
Korean Cuisine

Class A, B Class C, D

July 20 Thu Korean Lecture 3

Field Trip2
Korean Cuisine

Lecture 1
Masks + Dance

Class A, B Class C, D

July 21 Fri
Field Trip 3  

Gyeongbokgung Palace + Blue House + National Folk Museum of Korea
July 22 Sat Free Activity
July 23 Sun Free Activity

July 24 Mon Korean Lecture 4
Lecture 2

Korean Movie

July 25 Tue Korean Lecture 5
Lecture 3

KPOP Dance

July 26 Wed Korean Lecture 6
Field Trip 4

Stamp making

July 27 Thu Korean Lecture 7
Lecture 4

Taekwondo
Chicken&Cola

Party

July 28
Fri Korean Lecture 8 Screening

Award and 
Farewell Event

Farewell 
Dinner

July 29 Sat Dormitory Check-out (No Send-out Service)


